10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:05 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM

2022 Australian U15-U18 Combined Events Championships - 12/02/2022 to 13/02/2022

#2
#1
#9
#11
#5
#6
#1
#8
#4
#3
#5
#6
#2
#1
#9
#11
#4
#3
#7
#8
#2
#1
#9
#11
#5
#6
#4
#3
#1
#8
#5
#6
#2
#1
#9
#11
#4
#3
#1
#8
#2
#1
#9
#11

Sydney Olympic Park
Session: 1 Day 1 - Saturday 12th February

Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Under 17

Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Under 18

Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Invitational Under 20
Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Invitational Open

Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:

#1 Women 90 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 15
#1 Women 90 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 16
#1 Women 100 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 17
#1 Women 100 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 18
#1 Men 100 Metres Hurdles 0.838m Under 15

#1 Men 100 Metres Hurdles 0.838m Under 16

#2 Women High Jump Under 15

#2 Women High Jump Under 16

Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 17

Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 18

Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Invitational Under 20
Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Invitational Open

Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:

#2 Men Shot Put 4kg Under 15
#2 Men Shot Put 4kg Under 16
#2 Women High Jump Under 17
#2 Women High Jump Under 18

Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Skg Under 17
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Skg Under 18
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Invitational Under 20
Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Invitational Open

Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:

#3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 15
#3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 16
#3 Men High Jump Under 15

#3 Men High Jump Under 16

#3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 17
#3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 18
#4 Women 200 Metres Under 15
#4 Women 200 Metres Under 16

Decathlon: # Men High Jump Under 17

Decathlon: # Men High Jump Under 18

Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Invitational Under 20
Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Invitational Open

Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:
Heptathlon:

#4 Men 200 Metres Under 15
#4 Men 200 Metres Under 16
#4 Women 200 Metres Under 17
#4 Women 200 Metres Under 18

Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Under 17

Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Under 18

Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Invitational Under 20
Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Invitational Open

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:12 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:52 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 AM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:07 PM
4:14 AM
4:14 PM

#2
#5
#6
#1
#9
#11
#2
#1
#9
#11
#4
#3
#5
#6
#2
#1
#9
#11
#1
#8
#4
#3
#5
#6
#1
#8
#4
#3
#2
#1
#9
#11
#1
#8
#2
#1
#9
#11

Decathlon

Session: 2 Day 2 - Sunday 13th February
: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 0.914m Under 17

Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 15
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 16

Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon

: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 0.914m Under 18

: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 0.991m Invitational U20

: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 1.067m Invitational Open
: #7 Men Discus 1.5kg Under 17

: #7 Men Discus 1.5kg Under 18

: #7 Men Discus Invitational Under 20

: #7 Men Discus Invitational Open

Heptathlon: #5 Men Long Jump Under 15
Heptathlon: #5 Men Long Jump Under 16
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500g Under 15
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500g Under 16

Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon

: #8 Men Pole Vault Under 17

: #8 Men Pole Vault Under 18

: #8 Men Pole Vault Invitational Under 20
: #8 Men Pole Vault Invitational Open

Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 17
Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 18
Heptathlon: #6 Men Javelin 700g Under 15
Heptathlon: #6 Men Javelin 700g Under 16
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 15
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 16
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500g Under 17
Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500gm Under 18
Heptathlon: #7 Men 1500 Metres Under 15
Heptathlon: #7 Men 1500 Metres Under 16

Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon

: #9 Men Javelin 700g Under 17

: #9 Men Javelin 700g Under 18

: #9 Men Javelin Invitational Under 20
: #9 Men Javelin Invitational Open

Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 17
Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 18

Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon
Decathlon

: #10 Men 1500 Metres Under 17

: #10 Men 1500 Metres Under 18

: #10 Men 1500 Metres Invitational Under 20
: #10 Men 1500 Metres Invitational Open

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals









