2022 Australian U15-U18 Combined Events Championships - 12/02/2022 to 13/02/2022 Sydney Olympic Park

Session: 1 Day 1 - Saturday 12th February

10:00 AM	#2	Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Under 17	Finals
10:05 AM	#2	Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Under 17 Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Under 18	Finals
10:03 AM	#1 #9	Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Invitational Under 20	Finals
10:10 AM	#11	Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Invitational Open	Finals
10:10 AM	#11	Heptathlon: #1 Women 90 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 15	Finals
10:20 AM	#5 #6	Heptathlon: #1 Women 90 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 16	Finals
10:45 AM	#0 #7	Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 17	Finals
10:45 AM	#8	Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Hurdles 0.762m Under 18	Finals
10.30 AM	#6 #4	Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Metres Hurdles 0.702m Under 18 Heptathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Hurdles 0.838m Under 15	Finals
11:05 AM	#3	Heptathlon: #1 Men 100 Metres Hurdles 0.838m Under 16	Finals
11:05 AM	#5	Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Under 15	Finals
11:05 AM	#5 #6	Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Under 16	Finals
11:10 AM	#2	Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 17	Finals
11:10 AM	#2	Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 17 Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 18	Finals
11:10 AM	#1 #9	Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 18 Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Invitational Under 20	Finals
11:10 AM	#9 #11	Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Invitational Open	Finals
11:50 AM	#11 #4	Heptathlon: #2 Men Shot Put 4kg Under 15	Finals
11:50 AM	#4	Heptathlon: #2 Men Shot Put 4kg Under 16	Finals
12:30 PM	#3 #7	•	Finals
12:30 PM	#7	Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Under 17 Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Under 18	Finals
12.50 PM			Finals
12.50 PM	#2 #1	Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 5kg Under 17	Finals
		Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Skg Under 18	Finals
12:50 PM	#9 #11	Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Invitational Under 20	Finals
12:50 PM	#11 #5	Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Invitational Open	
1:50 PM	#5 #6	Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 15	Finals
1:50 PM	#6 #4	Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 16	Finals Finals
2:30 PM 2:30 PM	#4 #3	Heptathlon: #3 Men High Jump Under 15	Finals
2:50 PM	#3 #7	Heptathlon: #3 Men High Jump Under 16	Finals
2:50 PM	#7	Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 17 Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 3kg Under 18	Finals
3:50 PM		1	Finals
4:00 PM	#5 #6	Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Metres Under 15 Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Metres Under 16	
	#6 #2	1	Finals Finals
4:00 PM 4:00 PM	#2 #1	Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Under 17 Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Under 18	Finals
4:00 PM		5 1	Finals
4:00 PM	#9 #11	Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Invitational Under 20	Finals
4:40 PM	#11 #4	Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Invitational Open Heptathlon: #4 Men 200 Metres Under 15	Finals
4:45 PM	#4	1	Finals
4:45 PM	#3 #7	Heptathlon: #4 Men 200 Metres Under 16 Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Metres Under 17	Finals
5:00 PM	#7	Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Metres Under 17 Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Metres Under 18	Finals
6:00 PM	#8 #2	Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Under 17	Finals
6:05 PM	#2	Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Under 17 Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Under 18	Finals
6:10 PM	#1 #9	Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Invitational Under 20	Finals
6:10 PM	#9 #11	Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metres Invitational Open	Finals
U.IU FIVI	#11	Decaunon. #3 Wich 400 Miches Invitational Open	rmais

Session: 2 Day 2 - Sunday 13th February

9:00 A	M #2	Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 0.914m Under 17	Finals
9:00 A	M #5	Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 15	Finals
9:00 A		Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 16	Finals
9:05 A		Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 0.914m Under 18	Finals
9:12 A	M #9	Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 0.991m Invitational U20	Finals
9:12 A	M #11	Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Metres Hurdles 1.067m Invitational Open	Finals
9:45 A	M #2	Decathlon: #7 Men Discus 1.5kg Under 17	Finals
9:45 A	M #1	Decathlon: #7 Men Discus 1.5kg Under 18	Finals
9:45 A	M #9	Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Invitational Under 20	Finals
9:45 A	M #11	Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Invitational Open	Finals
10:40 A	M #4	Heptathlon: #5 Men Long Jump Under 15	Finals
10:40 A	M #3	Heptathlon: #5 Men Long Jump Under 16	Finals
10:30 A	M #5	Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500g Under 15	Finals
10:30 A	M #6	Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500g Under 16	Finals
11:15 A	M #2	Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Under 17	Finals
11:15 A	M #1	Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Under 18	Finals
11:15 A	M #9	Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Invitational Under 20	Finals
11:15 A	M #11	Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Invitational Open	Finals
11:35 A	M #7	Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 17	Finals
11:35 A	M #8	Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Under 18	Finals
12:30 P	M #4	Heptathlon: #6 Men Javelin 700g Under 15	Finals
12:30 P	M #3	Heptathlon: #6 Men Javelin 700g Under 16	Finals
1:00 P	M #5	Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 15	Finals
1:10 P	M #6	Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 16	Finals
1:30 P	M #7	Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500g Under 17	Finals
1:30 P	M #8	Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin 500gm Under 18	Finals
1:45 P	M #4	Heptathlon: #7 Men 1500 Metres Under 15	Finals
1:52 P		Heptathlon: #7 Men 1500 Metres Under 16	Finals
2:30 P		Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin 700g Under 17	Finals
2:30 P	M #1	Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin 700g Under 18	Finals
2:30 A	M #9	Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Invitational Under 20	Finals
2:30 P	M #11	Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Invitational Open	Finals
2:45 P		Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 17	Finals
2:50 P		Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Metres Under 18	Finals
4:00 P		Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Metres Under 17	Finals
4:07 P		Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Metres Under 18	Finals
4:14 A		Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Metres Invitational Under 20	Finals
4:14 P	M #11	Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Metres Invitational Open	Finals